
Hot Honey Roasted Gammon
Turkey & Cranberry
Shredded Beef Brisket
Vegetarian Sausages

£15

Pigs in Blankets 

Cauliflower Cheese 

Mini Festive Potatoes 

Extra Gravy
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4
3

YORKSHIRE PUDDING 
BOWL

Hot Honey Roasted Gammon

Turkey & Cranberry

Shredded Beef Brisket

Vegetarian Sausages

All Wraps served with mini Potatoes, Seasonal
Vegetables, Rich Gravy & Stuffing

£9

ROAST BURRITTO WRAP

All bowles served with mini Potatoes, Seasonal
Vegetables, Stuffing & Rich Gravy

SIDES

£15
3

WWW.SANDOWN-BOULEVARD.CO.UK

9
10
9

£9
9
10
9


